Climare INvesTMENT Funds

FIP/SC.21/1
December 3, 2018

Meeting of the FIP Sub-Committee
Ouarzazate, Morocco
Saturday, February 2, 2019

PROVISIONAL AGENDA
1. Opening
2. Adoption of agenda
3. FIP operational and results report
4. FIP Risk Report
5. Knowledge and Learning Update (presentation)
6. Other business

7. Closing




9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00

Agenda Iltem 1
Agenda Item 2
Agenda Item 3
Agenda ltem 4
Agenda Item 5
Agenda ltem 6

Agenda ltem 7

Provisional Timetable

Opening

Adoption of agenda

FIP operational and results report

FIP Risk Report

Knowledge and Learning Update (presentation)
Other business

Closing



